GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ATOMIC ENERGY
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:422
ANSWERED ON:22.07.2015

Death of Scientists
Verma Shri Rajesh

Will the Minister of ATOMIC ENERGY be pleased to state:
(a) the number of nuclear scientists died in mysterious circumstances during the last three years and the current year in the country;
(b)whether the Government has conducted investigations in the mysterious deaths of these scientists; and

(c) if so, the complete details and the outcome thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS AND PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE (Dr.
JITENDRA SINGH) :

(a)The number of nuclear scientists who died in unnatural circumstances during period from 01.01.2012 to 15.07.2015 are 6.

(b)Yes, Sir. All cases have been investigated by the Police.

(c)The details are furnished in the attached Annexure.
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